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From: The Stewards Document: Stewards Decision FR 207

To: The Team Manager, Future Star Racing No. 98 Date: 15 May 2021
Driver - Ernie Francis Jr.
Time: 11:25

The Stewards, having received a report from the Series Manager and the Race Director regarding a violation of the
deadline described in CAMFR-2021-013 — Mandatory Driver Quiz, issue an Official Reprimand to the following driver
for missing the stated deadline.

Ernie Francis Jr. — Future Star Racing No. 98
Facts: The driver listed above did not complete the mandatory driver quiz, as required by CAMFR-2021-013.

Offence: Violation of Sporting Regulations 15.5.1.j; Failure to comply with the requirements of the Competitor Advisory
Memo listed above.

Decision: Official Reprimand

Reason: Drivers are required to comply with all directions of race officials. The Competitors Advisory Memo noted
above specifically described a time deadline to complete the mandatory drivers quiz. That deadline was not met by the
driver.

Drivers should review Sporting Regulations Article 17.2 regarding the penalties for the accumulation of Official
Reprimands.

The Competitors are reminded of their right to appeal in accordance with Article 16.2 of the Sporting Regulations except
where the penalties are not susceptible to appeal (Article 16.2..5 of the Sporting Regulations).
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